City of Kyle, Texas

Budget Review Meetings With City Manager

For Fiscal Year 2025-2026 Operating & CIP Budgets

Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Thursday, June 5, 2025

v4/14/2025 2:57 PM

5:00 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

1:30 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:30 P.M.
3:30 P.M.

9:00 AM.

10:30 A.M.

11:30 AM

12:30 P.M.

Departmental Proposed Budget Submittals Due

Community Development Services
- Planning & Zoning
- Building Inspection

Strateqgic Planning & Lean Government
Compensation & Benefits Plan
Preliminary 5-Year Financial Forecast - General Fund

Police Services

Parks & Recreation

Transportation & Public Works
Water Utilities

Office of the City Attorney
- City Attorney
- City Secretary

Economic Development
Administrative Services

Information Technology

Library Services
Communications

Office of the City Manager
- City Manager
- City Council

Financial Services
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