

City of Kyle, Texas Budget Review Meetings With City Manager For Fiscal Year 2025-2026 Operating & CIP Budgets

Wednesday, May 7, 2025	5:00 P.M.	Departmental Proposed Budget Submittals Due
Tuesday, May 13, 2025	10:00 A.M.	Community Development Services - Planning & Zoning - Building Inspection
	12:00 P.M.	Strategic Planning & Lean Government Compensation & Benefits Plan Preliminary 5-Year Financial Forecast - General Fund
	1:30 P.M.	Police Services
Tuesday, May 27, 2025	10:30 A.M.	Parks & Recreation
Wednesday, May 28, 2025	10:30 A.M.	Transportation & Public Works
Wednesday, May 20, 2020		•
	1:30 P.M.	Water Utilities
Wednesday, June 4, 2025	10:00 A.M.	Office of the City Attorney - City Attorney - City Secretary
	11:00 A.M.	Economic Development
	1:30 P.M.	Administrative Services
	3:30 P.M.	Information Technology
T	0.00.4.44	
Thursday, June 5, 2025	9:00 A.M.	Library Services
	10:30 A.M.	Communications
	11:30 A.M	Office of the City Manager - City Manager - City Council
	12:30 P.M.	Financial Services